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 Match Record MCA Juniors 2017/2018
 Round 2 Pairing 4 on  09th December 2017
 

 Liverpool Knights  - Liverpool Bishops
BoardMemberNo Name Result Name MemberNo

1

2

3

4

5

G .....  - .....

Comments:

................. .................

TC Home TC Guest

Arbiter: .......................................... Signing: ...................

0 Roque, Joshua 84

0 Rovezi, Bashar 84

0 Agejas Garcia, Diego 84

0 Inocentes, Jessie 84

0 Korsinskij, Marek 84

0 Solinas, Alberto 84

0 Murdochy, Shivan 84

0 White, Joe 84

0 Quigley, Rory 84

0 Erhardt, Edmund 84

0 Ruan, Oscar 84

0 Morley, Tony (Ag) AG 84

0 Mana, Sameen 84

0 Stephens, Ian Paul 84

0 Taylor, Phil 84

0 Klein, Raimund 84

0 Brown, Paul 84

0 Griffith, Alex 84

0 Lancaric, Tomas 84

0 Taylor, Paul 84

0 Hebden, Sylvia 84

0 Steffens, Olaf 84

0 Percival, Ben 84

0 King, Alex 84

0 Miles, Tim 84

0 Korsinskij, Alexandr 84

0 Li, Lawrence 84

0 Leeming, Dave W 84

0 Siddall, W Joe 84

0 Friar, James P 84

0 Gallagher, Jimmy 84

0 Roque, Joshua 110

0 Rovezi, Bashar 110

0 Agejas Garcia, Diego 110

0 Inocentes, Jessie 110

0 Korsinskij, Marek 110

0 Solinas, Alberto 110

0 Murdochy, Shivan 110

0 White, Joe 110

0 Quigley, Rory 110

0 Erhardt, Edmund 110

0 Ruan, Oscar 110

0 Morley, Tony (Ag) AG 110

0 Mana, Sameen 110

0 Stephens, Ian Paul 110

0 Taylor, Phil 110

0 Klein, Raimund 110

0 Brown, Paul 110

0 Griffith, Alex 110

0 Lancaric, Tomas 110

0 Taylor, Paul 110

0 Hebden, Sylvia 110

0 Steffens, Olaf 110

0 Percival, Ben 110

0 King, Alex 110

0 Miles, Tim 110

0 Korsinskij, Alexandr 110

0 Li, Lawrence 110

0 Leeming, Dave W 110

0 Siddall, W Joe 110

0 Friar, James P 110

0 Gallagher, Jimmy 110

Page 1/1

(c)CLM 2008-2021 Generated by CLM - ChessLeagueManager [ https://www.chessleaguemanager.de ]


